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2019
Period
Gender

Indicator

Teritory -
NSTJ

Age
groups

6.304 6.275 100000 99529 7335872 73.3587
0.199 0.792 99373 397325 7236342 72.8204
0.153 0.764 99294 496280 6839017 68.8766
0.06 0.297 99218 496016 6342738 63.9273

0.399 1.991 99189 495449 5846722 58.9456
0.668 3.331 98991 494131 5351273 54.0582
0.709 3.539 98661 492433 4857142 49.2305
1.122 5.593 98312 490186 4364709 44.3965
1.801 8.967 97762 486620 3874523 39.6321
2.531 12.579 96886 481381 3387904 34.9681
4.452 22.03 95667 473066 2906523 30.3817
7.017 34.523 93559 459722 2433457 26.0098

12.734 61.834 90329 437684 1973735 21.8504
19.59 93.65 84744 403879 1536051 18.1258

29.373 137.33 76808 357669 1132172 14.7403
40.638 185.219 66260 300617 774504 11.6889
67.171 288.491 53987 230999 473887 8.7778

113.538 440.427 38412 149767 242888 6.3232
180.805 608.087 21495 93121 93121 4.3323

Period
Gender

Indicator

Teritory -
NSTJ

Age
groups

4.377 4.344 100000 99674 7846997 78.47
0.305 1.216 99566 398008 7747323 77.8112
0.047 0.233 99445 497165 7349315 73.9037
0.106 0.528 99421 496975 6852151 68.9203

0.2 0.999 99369 496596 6355175 63.9554
0.254 1.266 99270 496033 5858580 59.0169
0.285 1.422 99144 495367 5362546 54.0886
0.25 1.249 99003 494705 4867180 49.162

0.717 3.576 98879 493512 4372475 44.2204
1.194 5.951 98526 491162 3878963 39.3701
2.368 11.775 97939 486813 3387801 34.5908
3.32 16.47 96786 479945 2900987 29.9732

5.551 27.399 95192 469439 2421043 25.4333
9.782 47.822 92584 451850 1951604 21.0793

14.861 71.816 88156 424954 1499754 17.0125
26.036 122.658 81825 384035 1074800 13.1353
51.089 227.444 71789 318124 690766 9.6222
99.913 399.232 55461 221950 372642 6.719

183.269 613.233 33319 150692 150692 4.5227
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